Acrossthe Lake Swim
Saturday, July 18, 2009

Placing Bib
1 17
2 20
3 18
4 54
5 101
6 81
7 354
8 105
9 82
10 36
11 58
12 377
13 10
14 345
15 7
16 70
17 115
18 31
19 21
20 118
21 370
22 56
23 396
24 382
25 386
26 14
27 2
28 100
29 19
30 390
31 24
32 4
33 99
34 38
35 6
36 42
37 4
38 65
39 348
40 286
41 251
42 68
43 356
44 285
45 88
46 168
47 93
48 66
49 96
50 46
51 74
52 378
53 78
54 117

Connor Vander Zalm
Christian Desjarlais
Jeremy Roles
Brent Hobbs
Jeanne Carlsen
Glenn Carlsen
Pascal Sutherland
Michael Stamhuis
Rob E. Davis
Trevor Wurtele
Jeff Welechuk
Taylor Lick

Sally Wallick
David Kirk

Mark Fellhauer
Heather Wurtele
Dave Dickson
Katherine Aguiar
Scott Fellhauer
Mike Mclintyre
Sarah Baker
Blaine Melnyk
Chantel Bayliss
Chantell Widney
Jo-Anne Ritchie
Simon Wing

Luke Mclintosh
Kim Smith
Jonathan Arkle
Nic Menezes
Michael Cook
Jen Beach

Sarah Macdonald
Shane Driscoll
lan Dixon

Dena Durand
Korey Macdonald
Laurie Wallace
Valentine Miller
Brock Garvin

Lisa Harvey

Kari Bailey
Melissa Vipond
Paul Plocktis

Jeff Beatty
Jeanette Hoft
Theo Manley
Rhonda Renning
Laura Garrett
Brianne Kirschner
Stephen Ott
Mackenzie McCormick
John Starratt
Dave Dawson

the Electronic Blackboard™
www.tayl or software.ca

FINAL

00:22:19.70
00:22:25.75
00:22:30.97
00:23:22.05
00:23:37.25
00:23:55.56
00:23:55.93
00:23:58.67
00:24:41.04
00:24:46.44
00:24:59.67
00:25:03.08
00:25:08.88
00:25:24.05
00:25:29.39
00:25:32.90
00:25:40.85
00:25:46.35
00:26:00.23
00:26:03.98
00:26:05.90
00:26:09.38
00:26:31.41
00:26:34.24
00:26:42.98
00:26:45.93
00:26:47.50
00:27:02.94
00:27:04.52
00:27:40.53
00:28:04.10
00:28:09.68
00:28:18.77
00:28:19.95
00:28:20.66
00:28:25.72
00:28:29.71
00:28:31.41
00:28:45.49
00:28:47.65
00:28:55.40
00:28:57.60
00:29:04.05
00:29:06.38
00:29:08.84
00:29:17.77
00:29:19.60
00:29:20.94
00:29:21.99
00:29:24.12
00:29:28.90
00:29:32.59
00:29:35.12
00:29:39.57
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Placing Bib

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

357
92
362
15
223
172
116
89
51
355
33
176
102
53
87
244
28
29
373
13
148
16
178
109
230
229
146
67
113
75

23
363
214

45

77
175
284

80
235
215
112
173

91
174
204

98
134
278
399
273

35

55

61
242
129

5
219
138

Biggi Weischedel
Jane McCall
Brooks McGillivray
Matthew Grey
UIf Schuetze
Sean Hughes
Dave Hay

Steve Pope
Jordan Schiller
Natasha Verrier
Victoria Frost

lan Bishop

René Starratt
Robert Hogue
Neil Bylenga
Ginny Strang
Jocelyn Sirois
Adele Sirois

Jeff Duyndam
Elizabeth Aguiar

Connor Schellenberg-Beav

Ben Stringer
Aaron Fitzpatrick
Ross Morgan
Dan Middleton
Rick Latta

Chris Plocktis
Liezel Heigers
Donald Debienne
Douglas Anderson
Chenoa Bondar
Daniel Beebe
Carrie Shorter
Jim Simms
Kelsey Mulvihill
Jim Gordon

Cliff Smirl
Steven Sharpe
Chris Wilson
David Pelzer
Tracey Sutton
Bruce Mitchell
Ben Kendel

Jennifer Leach-Trask

Clark Traverse
Tanya Traverse
Danielle Brault
Dylan Draper
Allen Carlsen
Mark Fromberg
Ken Fell

David Grey
Kevin Stark
Brent Prokop
Martine Korban
Earl Ellis

Scott Harrhy
Dean Mitchell
Faye Manning

the Electronic Blackboard™
www.tayl or software.ca

FINAL

00:29:41.03
00:29:42.90
00:29:43.71
00:29:47.44
00:29:47.96
00:29:49.23
00:29:59.02
00:30:01.32
00:30:05.93
00:30:06.54
00:30:12.39
00:30:12.69
00:30:14.38
00:30:15.74
00:30:20.36
00:30:24.25
00:30:29.54
00:30:29.98
00:30:30.38
00:30:37.42
00:30:42.49
00:30:51.35
00:30:53.08
00:30:53.86
00:30:56.45
00:31:10.44
00:31:17.74
00:31:21.55
00:31:26.09
00:31:33.01
00:31:42.28
00:31:43.31
00:31:45.70
00:31:51.57
00:31:52.90
00:31:53.73
00:31:55.63
00:32:00.13
00:32:02.47
00:32:06.52
00:32:09.40
00:32:11.17
00:32:15.70
00:32:15.88
00:32:28.88
00:32:29.09
00:32:35.62
00:32:39.55
00:32:41.01
00:32:41.54
00:32:42.12
00:32:43.44
00:32:45.49
00:32:48.40
00:32:48.70
00:32:52.31
00:32:55.99
00:33:07.63
00:33:09.37
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Placing Bib

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

303

25
368
301
231
397

52

37
372

60
188
185

27

44
261
239
346
353

11
110
366
269
394

30
282
127
198
212
160
322
208
395

57
135
236
199
163
268
340
364

194
26
347
197
290
161
8
84
47
97
32
12
207
266
104
221
224
317

Janis Shirriff
Katie Axwik
Laura Weatherly
Ken Pommier
Robert Yanchuk
Kathy Reeslor
Hamilton Joanna
Wesley Trojand
Jessa Degen
Bob Lang

Natalie Levinsen
Lara Ecker

Lisa Sissons
Alisa Brownlee
Renate Terpstra
Lynn Filice
Elizabeth Koersen
Cater Sheri
Andraya Skrlac
Ted Rogers
Larissa Shumuk
Jaci LeGore Hodgins
Montana Bahen
Jennifer Lloyd
Andy Palaniak
Mary Ellen Hughes
Amy Smirl

David Albrecht
Hannah Dyck
Richard Montgomery
Davina Kraubner
Allan Bahen
Alan Wright
Duncan Ben
Brad Kotnik
Kristen Renwick
Whytnie Oncfrychuk
Virginia Sellars
Trevor Champion
Adam Chalkley
Noah Mclintosh
Carri Folk

Lisa Klippenstein
Todd Merenick
Nicole Kraubner
Mike Ritchie
Rachel Goshulak
Joshua Burns
Tony Hoft
Tamara Ushy
Laurelee Welder
Karin Sajna
Danielle Graham
Melissa Ringer
Melissa Manley
Charlie Bruce
Brent Sawatzky
Matthew Smith
Louise Arkle

the Electronic Blackboard™
www.tayl or software.ca

FINAL

00:33:11.52
00:33:12.32
00:33:20.99
00:33:21.58
00:33:23.41
00:33:33.27
00:33:33.61
00:33:36.19
00:33:36.99
00:33:37.82
00:33:40.49
00:33:42.29
00:33:42.77
00:33:47.75
00:33:56.09
00:33:56.44
00:33:57.72
00:33:59.42
00:33:59.59
00:34:01.00
00:34:06.06
00:34:11.18
00:34:11.40
00:34:14.28
00:34:16.49
00:34:17.44
00:34:17.51
00:34:20.63
00:34:29.14
00:34:30.23
00:34:32.96
00:34:36.29
00:34:37.57
00:34:40.81
00:34:42.51
00:34:45.59
00:34:46.99
00:34:47.57
00:34:48.81
00:34:50.05
00:34:55.82
00:34:56.71
00:35:00.92
00:35:02.11
00:35:03.03
00:35:04.17
00:35:05.35
00:35:14.05
00:35:17.93
00:35:22.35
00:35:26.80
00:35:28.67
00:35:30.49
00:35:32.92
00:35:33.43
00:35:35.39
00:35:35.46
00:35:36.32
00:35:37.20
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Placing Bib

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

260

94
114
243

48
111
209
280
325
143
288
106
389

39
192

63
250

86
387
119

59

85
206
216
103
123

40
233
281

71

79
240
217
152
187
262
186
247
304
296
323
167
320
190

90
183
220
339
120
328
313
124
149
315
349
294
238
360
246

Anita Ott

Elaine Davidson
Chris Charbonneau
Taryn Smith
Kristen Walden
Dave Hodgkinson
Amanda Parks
Oliver Boduel

Don Gibbings
Stephanie Turner
Patrick Gable

Jay North

Brittney Andreesen
Rebecca Mulvihill
Jen Koga

Sherry Handsaeme
Jen Cates

lan Caldwell

Fred Van der Gaag
Susan Larned
Mike Twack

Pam Marvin
Daniela Hamm
James Young
Trish Marshall
Joan Boxall

Nikki Callaway
Marc Thompson
Randy Sparrow
Glenda Albers
Don King

Jody Crumb

Al Tranminh
Nelson Chapman
Erin Henthorne
Miyuki Lindeboom
Julie Rand

Bryn White
Denise McMahon
Elizabeth Mclintyre
Tom Dalton
Meagan Filteau
Ken Harder
Jennifer James
Ellen Boelcke
Rebecca Garrod
John Beck
George Carr
Valerie Newth
Gary Willson
Catherine Skene
Judy Lloyd
Spencer Burton
Jan Brewer

Stacy Porter

Dale Fromberg
Jennifer Dober
Kim Froom
Corinne Sielski

the Electronic Blackboard™
www.tayl or software.ca

FINAL

00:35:38.08
00:35:50.26
00:35:55.06
00:35:55.29
00:35:55.45
00:36:07.39
00:36:14.89
00:36:19.85
00:36:22.28
00:36:22.58
00:36:28.15
00:36:28.25
00:36:30.91
00:36:34.13
00:36:40.48
00:36:43.98
00:36:44.47
00:36:44.73
00:36:54.39
00:36:58.26
00:36:59.00
00:37:00.82
00:37:03.97
00:37:05.22
00:37:20.13
00:37:25.55
00:37:28.04
00:37:28.34
00:37:31.68
00:37:32.06
00:37:34.81
00:37:35.41
00:37:35.97
00:37:36.55
00:37:38.64
00:37:39.72
00:37:45.47
00:37:49.96
00:37:55.34
00:37:56.58
00:37:59.49
00:38:09.38
00:38:17.35
00:38:18.55
00:38:19.17
00:38:19.25
00:38:19.87
00:38:21.19
00:38:23.60
00:38:24.18
00:38:26.50
00:38:30.32
00:38:31.16
00:38:33.83
00:38:33.90
00:38:35.25
00:38:39.87
00:38:42.55
00:38:43.21
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Placing Bib

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

73
252

83
272
226
292

64
259
158
334
271
291
312
314
228

95
358
384
170
400
234
376
336
275
162
301
171
300
193
365

34
189
150
177
258
137
374
316

49
318
295

43
157
125
136
181
213
166

72
329
350
274

76
131
263
344
279
276
200

Andrew Norman
Corrine Gable
Rod Lawson
Roger Wilson
Dave Miles

Myra Mattila
Darren Milaney
Dianna Podmoroff
Alexandra Heilbron
Toni Nelson
Francois Theriault
Joe Curiale

Cindy Garvin
Heidi Castle
Michael Allemeier
Kate Martin
Patrick Wensley
Scott Brodie
Jennifer Jakubuv
Phil Johnson
Curtis Kennon
Luke Hennig
Marjon Zambon
Grant Pagdin
Meghan Todd
Michelle Seibel
Brent Kruschel
Pam Moore

Bobbi Catt

Loris Paoletich
Len Martel
Marie-Claude Lecours
Anthony Evans
Adrian Hill

Heidi Israelson
Allison McCloy
Mat Hanson
Roberta Hunt
Michelle Morrison
Pippa Dean-Veerman
Danita Schreiber
Amy Smith

Jenna Rittinger
Sue Morrison
Buzz Truss
Heather Nagai
Paul Duffield
Portia Favro
Tracy Metlewsky
Tony Viola

Dan Robson

Eric Malmsten
Stephen Probyn
Jim Grey
Maureen Maywood
Mark Ketler

Barry Macdonald
Larry Stephens
Claire Young

the Electronic Blackboard™
www.tayl or software.ca

FINAL

00:38:48.20
00:38:50.89
00:38:51.71
00:38:56.34
00:39:00.83
00:39:01.16
00:39:06.33
00:39:06.42
00:39:18.30
00:39:20.43
00:39:21.94
00:39:23.25
00:39:31.47
00:39:38.82
00:39:43.62
00:39:46.33
00:39:59.18
00:40:11.72
00:40:13.96
00:40:21.97
00:40:27.69
00:40:29.96
00:40:34.41
00:40:35.32
00:40:35.91
00:40:36.49
00:40:36.60
00:40:37.29
00:40:38.08
00:40:39.16
00:40:40.32
00:40:45.32
00:40:46.36
00:40:51.36
00:40:51.92
00:40:53.06
00:40:53.34
00:41:00.19
00:41:00.25
00:41:02.00
00:41:02.86
00:41:02.95
00:41:04.58
00:41:13.83
00:41:14.65
00:41:15.55
00:41:17.61
00:41:18.47
00:41:20.06
00:41:23.93
00:41:24.89
00:41:50.26
00:41:59.76
00:42:01.01
00:42:05.02
00:42:05.53
00:42:07.31
00:42:09.97
00:42:24.54
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Placing Bib

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

341
302
309
126
311
227
179
245
122
265
210
287
375
298
155
299
293
361
196
367
195
211
156
169
267
184
359
257
147
369
225
255
310
383
326
165

69
133
277
182
140
332
249
333
319
128
381
237
141
283
130
388
392
385
132
205
330
241
351

Meghan Forbes
Gaby Wagner
Anita Dalton
Irene Pett
Colleen Stensrude
Jason Beaver
James Andersen
Jandi Doyle
Pauline Nystrom
Natalie Verseghy
Randal Friesen
Andreas Scholer
Tori Hanson
Kirsty Thomson
Chelsea Edwards
Mary Scott

Sue Bowser
Amanda Jaschke
Jennifer Smith
Ann Stanley
Kirsten Bennett
Mike McGuire
Brittany Jeffries
Tyler McClellan
Charmaine Froese
Megan Brunato
Ruth Wilson
Heather Busby
Stephen Holt
Jason Schultz
Rory O'Neill
Tricia Eggeling
Janice Henry
Anna Yuill

Leigh Simpson
Mackie Jessica
Carla Nash

Terry Dewhurst
Doug Obst
Kimberly Cave
Eden Lamb
Colleen DeGraff
Jennifer Stamp
Charlotte Heidt
Sharon Lonergan
Manfred Steinmann
Jordan Wade
Colleen Klassen
Emily Draper
Eugene Krupa
Kenneth Boxall
Heather Campbell
Andy Griffin

Kelly Blair
Jaroslaw Jelen
Erica Abbie
Trudy Abbie
Debra Loseth
Charity Roesler

the Electronic Blackboard™
www.tayl or software.ca

FINAL

00:42:32.55
00:42:45.08
00:43:03.65
00:43:14.21
00:43:15.66
00:43:17.36
00:43:17.96
00:43:26.09
00:43:26.31
00:43:27.89
00:43:30.58
00:43:32.80
00:43:40.90
00:43:43.44
00:43:44.29
00:44:24.28
00:44:40.76
00:44:41.38
00:44:51.62
00:45:11.20
00:45:11.90
00:45:12.39
00:45:13.71
00:45:21.15
00:45:24.83
00:45:25.54
00:45:26.86
00:45:36.18
00:45:39.79
00:45:39.81
00:45:54.84
00:46:02.15
00:46:09.98
00:46:33.18
00:46:45.43
00:46:49.80
00:47:04.61
00:47:28.57
00:47:28.95
00:47:41.92
00:47:51.98
00:48:09.78
00:48:15.02
00:48:16.72
00:48:31.91
00:48:35.34
00:49:05.90
00:49:15.79
00:49:32.58
00:49:36.17
00:49:53.65
00:50:15.74
00:50:49.95
00:51:17.07
00:51:18.43
00:51:59.63
00:52:00.21
00:52:02.66
00:52:22.92
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Placing Bib

350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

203
121
50
180
306
337
248
254
338
222
380
379
202
398
321
324
335
307
153
331
139
308
264
297
371
108
256
253
107
393
327
145
201
9168
232
270
22
191
218
352
151
1
154
142
144

Melanie Desrosiers
Sharon Charters
Jolene Rea

Dave Gomes

Liz Bewernick

lan Sisett

Miranda Webb-Hagemeister

Sheila Sangare
Gail Wright
Andrew Watson
Jeannette Van eldik
John Sherman
Leanne Perry
Catherine Goheen
Joel Yanow
Dwight Carroll
Lucie Laliberte
Angelika Schack
Graham Hill

Terry Jones

Taryn O'Neill
Andrea O'Neill
Jodi Merckx

Kim Kearl

Charlie Burns
Bruce Melton
Rhonda Draper
Laura Lane

Joe Dixon
Timothy McGee
John Davina
Lee'Al Money - Evans
Maryanne Kelly
Emlyn Bolton
Bruce Mckee
Tracey Sawatzky
Andrew Gaucher
Barb Leinemann
Geoff Linquist
Peter Rudd
Christopher Pearen
Brad McDowell
Siobhan McManus
Jewel Lamb
Axana Merckx

the Electronic Blackboard™
www.tayl or software.ca

FINAL

00:52:33.12
00:53:04.53
00:53:49.90
00:54:09.99
00:54:24.63
00:54:40.60
00:55:31.38
00:55:49.84
00:57:04.36
00:57:25.58
00:57:33.96
00:57:34.77
00:57:50.46
00:57:51.57
00:58:08.01
00:59:20.50
00:59:46.44
01:03:46.31
01:06:06.73
01:07:36.41
01:15:04.06
01:15:07.85
01:15:09.59
01:27:16.48
01:29:16.97
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
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